
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceFeb 23, 2018 638 

  _San Jose State University UC Davis

San Jose State

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.70    9.700   Gabby Landess 9.70    9.60    9.650   1  Josalyn Ray 109 210 

29.45    9.55    9.500   Alyssa Ito 9.55    9.65    9.600   2  Chelsey Andrada 101 201 

39.65    9.70    9.675   Cammi Johnson 9.75    9.80    9.775   3  Katie Won 113 202 

49.60    9.65    9.625   Kelley Hebert 9.70    9.65    9.675   4  Kaprece Nadonza 104 207 

59.85    9.80    9.825   Alexis Brown 9.45    9.60    9.525   5  Ellie Pascoe-Long 105 212 

69.80    9.80    9.800   Kyla Kessler 9.75    9.75    9.750   6  Taylor Chan 102 211 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.625 48.625 48.450 48.450

8.70    8.50    9.60    9.60     Aya Suzuki18.600  9.600   1  Taylor Chan 102 214 

9.25    9.20    9.70    9.60     Alyssa Ito29.225  9.650   2  Kaprece Nadonza 104 201 

9.75    9.70    9.55    9.65     Kyla Kessler39.725  9.600   3  Stephanie Relova 110 211 

9.90    9.80    9.80    9.60     Kelley Hebert49.850  9.700   4  Katie Won 113 207 

9.70    9.75    8.65    9.00     Gabby Landess59.725  8.825   5  Madilyn Probst 107 210 

8.10    8.60    9.80    9.65     Alexis Brown68.350  9.725   6  Ellie Pascoe-Long 105 212 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:95.750 96.72547.125 48.275

9.65    9.75    9.70    9.60     Yasmine Yektarparast19.700  9.650   1  Katie Won 113 204 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.75     Kyla Kessler29.800  9.775   2  Taylor Chan 102 211 

9.80    9.80    9.30    9.30     Alyssa Ito39.800  9.300   3  Chelsey Andrada 101 201 

9.70    9.80    9.75    9.75     Aya Suzuki49.750  9.750   4  Stephanie Relova 110 214 

9.70    9.65    9.80    9.80     Kelley Hebert59.675  9.800   5  Michelle Shalit 111 207 

8.70    8.90    9.90    9.85     Alexis Brown68.800  9.875   6  Madilyn Probst 107 212 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.725 144.475 48.850 145.575

9.725  9.70    9.75    208  Kara Jones19.800  9.80    9.80    109  Josalyn Ray1 

9.700  9.65    9.75    205  Amanda Presswood29.700  9.70    9.70    101  Chelsey Andrada2 

9.775  9.80    9.75    211  Kyla Kessler39.750  9.75    9.75    113  Katie Won3 

9.225  9.30    9.15    204  Yasmine Yektarparast49.900  9.90    9.90    105  Ellie Pascoe-Long4 

9.850  9.85    9.85    207  Kelley Hebert59.825  9.85    9.80    102  Taylor Chan5 

9.900  9.90    9.90    212  Alexis Brown69.225  -0.1 9.20    9.45    106  Leah Perrino6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:193.450 194.52548.975 48.950

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 193.450 Final Team Score: 194.525
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Kat Sgamba (National) Janine Bell (Lv 10) Kat Sgamba (National)Sherri McCullen (National)

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Sherri McCullen (National) Melissa Marcucci (10) Janine Bell (Lv 10)Melissa Marcucci (10)
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San Jose State Vs UC Davis
Event Results - Vault
Feb 23, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2018 9:10 PM

Women / E

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Ellie Pascoe-Long1 105 SJSU 9.825 0.000__.___

Taylor Chan2 102 SJSU 9.800 0.025__.___

Cammi Johnson3 202 Davis 9.775 0.050__.___

Kyla Kessler4 211 Davis 9.750 0.075__.___

Josalyn Ray5 109 SJSU 9.700 0.125__.___

Kelley Hebert6T 207 Davis 9.675 0.150__.___

Katie Won6T 113 SJSU 9.675 0.150__.___

Gabby Landess8 210 Davis 9.650 0.175__.___

Kaprece Nadonza9 104 SJSU 9.625 0.200__.___

Alyssa Ito10 201 Davis 9.600 0.225__.___

Alexis Brown11 212 Davis 9.525 0.300__.___

Chelsey Andrada12 101 SJSU 9.500 0.325__.___
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San Jose State Vs UC Davis
Event Results - Bars
Feb 23, 2018
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Printed: 2/23/2018 9:10 PM

Women / E

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Katie Won1 113 SJSU 9.850 0.000__.___

Alexis Brown2T 212 Davis 9.725 0.125__.___

Stephanie Relova2T 110 SJSU 9.725 0.125__.___

Madilyn Probst2T 107 SJSU 9.725 0.125__.___

Kelley Hebert5 207 Davis 9.700 0.150__.___

Alyssa Ito6 201 Davis 9.650 0.200__.___

Kyla Kessler7T 211 Davis 9.600 0.250__.___

Aya Suzuki7T 214 Davis 9.600 0.250__.___

Kaprece Nadonza9 104 SJSU 9.225 0.625__.___

Gabby Landess10 210 Davis 8.825 1.025__.___

Taylor Chan11 102 SJSU 8.600 1.250__.___

Ellie Pascoe-Long12 105 SJSU 8.350 1.500__.___
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San Jose State Vs UC Davis
Event Results - Beam
Feb 23, 2018
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Women / E

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexis Brown1 212 Davis 9.875 0.000__.___

Kelley Hebert2T 207 Davis 9.800 0.075__.___

Taylor Chan2T 102 SJSU 9.800 0.075__.___

Chelsey Andrada2T 101 SJSU 9.800 0.075__.___

Kyla Kessler5 211 Davis 9.775 0.100__.___

Stephanie Relova6T 110 SJSU 9.750 0.125__.___

Aya Suzuki6T 214 Davis 9.750 0.125__.___

Katie Won8 113 SJSU 9.700 0.175__.___

Michelle Shalit9 111 SJSU 9.675 0.200__.___

Yasmine Yektarparast10 204 Davis 9.650 0.225__.___

Alyssa Ito11 201 Davis 9.300 0.575__.___

Madilyn Probst12 107 SJSU 8.800 1.075__.___
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San Jose State Vs UC Davis
Event Results - Floor
Feb 23, 2018
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Women / E

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alexis Brown1T 212 Davis 9.900 0.000__.___

Ellie Pascoe-Long1T 105 SJSU 9.900 0.000__.___

Kelley Hebert3 207 Davis 9.850 0.050__.___

Taylor Chan4 102 SJSU 9.825 0.075__.___

Josalyn Ray5 109 SJSU 9.800 0.100__.___

Kyla Kessler6 211 Davis 9.775 0.125__.___

Katie Won7 113 SJSU 9.750 0.150__.___

Kara Jones8 208 Davis 9.725 0.175__.___

Chelsey Andrada9T 101 SJSU 9.700 0.200__.___

Amanda Presswood9T 205 Davis 9.700 0.200__.___

Yasmine Yektarparast11T 204 Davis 9.225 0.675__.___

Leah Perrino11T 106 SJSU 9.225 0.675__.___
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San Jose State Vs UC Davis
Event Results - AA
Feb 23, 2018
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Women / E

Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Alexis Brown212 9.525 9.725 9.9009.875 39.025Davis1T

Kelley Hebert207 9.675 9.700 9.8509.800 39.025Davis1T

Katie Won113 9.675 9.850 9.7509.700 38.975SJSU3 

Kyla Kessler211 9.750 9.600 9.7759.775 38.900Davis4 

Taylor Chan102 9.800 8.600 9.8259.800 38.025SJSU5 
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